E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com
ASD LIGHTING CORP
Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
English
LED DISK LIGHT
NEC 410.16 compliance
Catalog number
Notes
Type
Model Size Watts Voltage Dimmable Lumens CCT IC rated Finish Dimensions (LxH) Airtight
LDS
ASD-LDS-4D1030-WH-6PACK 4 inch 10W 120 V TRIAC 650 lm 3,000 K - White 5-7/8" x 7/8" -
ASD-LDS-4D1040-WH-6PACK 4 inch 10W 120 V TRIAC 650 lm 4,000 K - White 5-7/8" x 7/8" -
ASD-LDS-4D1050-WH-6PACK 4 inch 10W 120 V TRIAC 650 lm 5,000 K - White 5-7/8" x 7/8" -
ASD-LDS-4D10WH 4 inch 10W 120 V TRIAC up to 685 lm 5CCT (2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 K) - White 5-7/8" x 7/8" -
ASD-LDS-4D10AC-WH-6PACK 4 inch 10W 120 V TRIAC up to 685 lm 5CCT (2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 K) - White 5-7/8" x 7/8" -
ASD-LDS-4D10AC-WH-12PACK 4 inch 10W 120 V TRIAC up to 685 lm 5CCT (2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 K) - White 5-7/8" x 7/8" -
ASD-LDS-4D10AC-NK-6PACK 4 inch 10W 120 V TRIAC up to 685 lm 5CCT (2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 K) - Nickel 5-7/8" x 7/8" -
ASD-LDS-4D10AC-BZ-6PACK 4 inch 10W 120 V TRIAC up to 685 lm 5CCT (2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 K) - Bronze 5-7/8" x 7/8" -
ASD-LDS-4D10BK 4 inch 10W 120 V TRIAC up to 685 lm 5CCT (2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 K) - Black 5-7/8" x 7/8" -
ASD-LDS-4D10AC-BK-6PACK 4 inch 10W 120 V TRIAC up to 685 lm 5CCT (2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 K) - Black 5-7/8" x 7/8" -
ASD-LDS-4D10AC-BK-12PACK 4 inch 10W 120 V TRIAC up to 685 lm 5CCT (2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 K) - Black 5-7/8" x 7/8" -
ASD-LDS-6D1530-WH-6PACK 6 inch 15W 120 V TRIAC 1,200 lm 3,000 K - White 7-5/16" x 15/16" -
ASD-LDS-6D1530-WH-12PACK 6 inch 15W 120 V TRIAC 1,200 lm 3,000 K - White 7-5/16" x 15/16" -
ASD-LDS-6D1540-WH-6PACK 6 inch 15W 120 V TRIAC 1,300 lm 4,000 K - White 7-5/16" x 15/16" -
ASD-LDS-6D1540-WH-12PACK 6 inch 15W 120 V TRIAC 1,300 lm 4,000 K - White 7-5/16" x 15/16" -
ASD-LDS-6D1550-WH-6PACK 6 inch 15W 120 V TRIAC 1,300 lm 5,000 K - White 7-5/16" x 15/16" -
ASD-LDS-6D1550-WH-12PACK 6 inch 15W 120 V TRIAC 1,300 lm 5,000 K - White 7-5/16" x 15/16" -
ASD-LDS-6D15WH 6 inch 15W 120 V TRIAC up to 1,245 lm 5CCT (2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 K) - White 7-5/16" x 15/16" -
ASD-LDS-6D15AC-WH-6PACK 6 inch 15W 120 V TRIAC up to 1,245 lm 5CCT (2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 K) - White 7-5/16" x 15/16" -
ASD-LDS-6D15AC-WH-12PACK 6 inch 15W 120 V TRIAC up to 1,245 lm 5CCT (2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 K) - White 7-5/16" x 15/16" -
ASD-LDS-6D15MW 6 inch 15W 120 V TRIAC up to 1,245 lm 5CCT (2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 K) Yes Matte white 7-5/16" x 15/16" Yes
ASD-LDS-6D15NK 6 inch 15W 120 V TRIAC up to 1,245 lm 5CCT (2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 K) - Nickel 7-5/16" x 15/16" -
ASD-LDS-6D15AC-NK-6PACK 6 inch 15W 120 V TRIAC up to 1,245 lm 5CCT (2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 K) - Nickel 7-5/16" x 15/16" -
ASD-LDS-6D15BR 6 inch 15W 120 V TRIAC up to 1,245 lm 5CCT (2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 K) - Bronze 7-5/16" x 15/16" -
ASD-LDS-6D15AC-BZ-6PACK 6 inch 15W 120 V TRIAC up to 1,245 lm 5CCT (2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 K) - Bronze 7-5/16" x 15/16" -
ASD-LDS-6D15BK 6 inch 15W 120 V TRIAC up to 1,245 lm 5CCT (2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 K) - Black 7-5/16" x 15/16" -
ASD-LDS-6D15AC-BK-6PACK 6 inch 15W 120 V TRIAC up to 1,245 lm 5CCT (2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 K) - Black 7-5/16" x 15/16" -
ASD-LDS-6D15AC-BK-12PACK 6 inch 15W 120 V TRIAC up to 1,245 lm 5CCT (2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 K) - Black 7-5/16" x 15/16" -
ASD-LDS-6D15MB 6 inch 15W 120 V TRIAC up to 1,245 lm 5CCT (2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 K) Yes Matte black 7-5/16" x 15/16" Yes
LDS-MS WITH MOTION SENSOR
ASD-LDS-6N15WH-MS 6 inch 15W 120 V - up to 1,149 lm 5CCT (2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 K) - White 7-5/16" x 1-1/4" -
ASD-LDS-6N15AC-MS-WH-6PACK 6 inch 15W 120 V - up to 1,149 lm 5CCT (2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 K) - White 7-5/16" x 1-1/4" -
ASD-LDS-6N15AC-MS-BK-6PACK 6 inch 15W 120 V - up to 1,149 lm 5CCT (2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 K) - Black 7-5/16" x 1-1/4" -
▶	 DESIGN - LED DISK LIGHT with a classic, low-profile design is an
ideal solution for low ceilings. The acrylic lens with a 120° beam angle
grants you even light distribution. With 2.5kV surge protection, it is designed
to operate on 120V circuits.

English
LED DISK LIGHT
ORDERING INFORMATION
ACCESSORIES:
Model UPC Pcs. (pack) per carton Carton size Carton weight GTIN 14
LDS
ASD-LDS-4D1030-WH-6PACK 810050738606 12 (2) 13.4" x 6.9" x 7.5" 6.8 lbs 10810050738603
ASD-LDS-4D1040-WH-6PACK 810050738521 12 (2) 13.4" x 6.9" x 7.5" 6.8 lbs 10810050738528
ASD-LDS-4D1050-WH-6PACK 810050738538 12 (2) 13.4" x 6.9" x 7.5" 6.8 lbs 10810050738535
ASD-LDS-4D10WH 810128116459 6 12.8" x 4.9" x 6.7" 3.7 lbs 10810128116456
ASD-LDS-4D10AC-WH-6PACK 810050738545 12 (2) 13.4" x 6.9" x 7.5" 6.8 lbs 10810050738542
ASD-LDS-4D10AC-WH-12PACK 810128116466 12 (1) 13.4" x 6.1" x 6.7" 6.4 lbs -
ASD-LDS-4D10AC-NK-6PACK 810050738569 12 (2) 13.4" x 6.9" x 7.5" 6.8 lbs 10810050738566
ASD-LDS-4D10AC-BZ-6PACK 819201023271 12 (2) 13.4" x 6.9" x 7.5" 6.8 lbs 10819201023278
ASD-LDS-4D10BK 810128116473 6 12.8" x 4.9" x 6.7" 3.7 lbs 10810128116470
ASD-LDS-4D10AC-BK-6PACK 810050738552 12 (2) 13.4" x 6.9" x 7.5" 6.8 lbs 10810050738559
ASD-LDS-4D10AC-BK-12PACK 810128116480 12 (1) 13.4" x 6.1" x 6.7" 6.4 lbs -
ASD-LDS-6D1530-WH-6PACK 810050737401 12 (2) 16.3" x 8.9" x 6.9" 9.2 lbs 10810050737408
ASD-LDS-6D1530-WH-12PACK 810050737821 12 (1) 15.4" x 6.1" x 8.1" 7.9 lbs -
ASD-LDS-6D1540-WH-6PACK 810050737418 12 (2) 16.3" x 8.9" x 6.9" 9.2 lbs 10810050737415
ASD-LDS-6D1540-WH-12PACK 810050738774 12 (1) 15.4" x 6.1" x 8.1" 7.9 lbs -
ASD-LDS-6D1550-WH-6PACK 810050737425 12 (2) 16.3" x 8.9" x 6.9" 9.2 lbs 10810050737422
ASD-LDS-6D1550-WH-12PACK 810128111515 12 (1) 15.4" x 6.1" x 8.1" 7.9 lbs -
ASD-LDS-6D15WH 810128116428 6 15.6" x 4.9" x 8.1" 5.3 lbs 10810128116425
ASD-LDS-6D15AC-WH-6PACK 810050738354 12 (2) 16.3" x 8.9" x 6.9" 9.2 lbs 20810050738358
ASD-LDS-6D15AC-WH-12PACK 810050738880 12 (1) 15.4" x 6.1" x 8.1" 7.9 lbs -
ASD-LDS-6D15MW 810128115230 6 8" x 8.2" x 8.1" 4.5 lbs 10810128115237
ASD-LDS-6D15NK 810128116411 6 15.6" x 4.9" x 8.1" 5.3 lbs 10810128116418
ASD-LDS-6D15AC-NK-6PACK 810050738378 12 (2) 16.3" x 8.9" x 6.9" 9.2 lbs 20810050738372
ASD-LDS-6D15BR 810128116701 6 15.6" x 4.9" x 8.1" 5.3 lbs 10810128116708
ASD-LDS-6D15AC-BZ-6PACK 819201023288 12 (2) 16.3" x 8.9" x 6.9" 9.2 lbs 10819201023285
ASD-LDS-6D15BK 810128116404 6 15.6" x 4.9" x 8.1" 5.3 lbs 10810128116401
ASD-LDS-6D15AC-BK-6PACK 810050738361 12 (2) 16.3" x 8.9" x 6.9" 9.2 lbs 20810050738365
ASD-LDS-6D15AC-BK-12PACK 810128117586 12 (1) 15.4" x 6.1" x 8.1" 7.9 lbs -
ASD-LDS-6D15MB 810128115247 6 8" x 8.2" x 8.1" 4.5 lbs 10810128115244
LDS-MS WITH MOTION SENSOR
ASD-LDS-6N15WH-MS 810128117593 6 15.6" x 5.5" x 8.1" 4.9 lbs 10810128117590
ASD-LDS-6N15AC-MS-WH-6PACK 810050738576 12 (2) 16.1" x 9.1" x 9.1" 12.1 lbs 10810050738573
ASD-LDS-6N15AC-MS-BK-6PACK 810128111522 12 (2) 16.1" x 9.1" x 9.1" 12.1 lbs 10810128111529
Model Description UPC Pcs. in
middle box Middle box size Middle box
weight
GTIN 14 in middle